## 2015



## Saturday, July 4, 2015

7:30 am Arnold City Park #1 Bradley Beach Rd. Arnold, MO 63010

Office Use Only: Date received:	
Check: #	Amount: \$
Cash payment:	Amount: \$

Entry Fees (non-refundable)

5K Entrants-Tee shirt with entry

\$25 per participant on or before Saturday, June 20, 2015 \$30 per participant Sunday, June 21st through July 4, 2015

Fun Run/Walk

\$15 per participant-Tee included Free Fun Run/Walk for kids under age of 8

For more information or to register online: www.WeFeedtheHungry.org

Mail-In registrations must be received by July 1, 2015

Checks payable to: Arnold Food Pantry

Mail to: Arnold Food Pantry-2015 Big Bang! 2024 Key West Dr.

Arnold, MO 63010

All fields required. Please Print Legibly:	
First Name:	Last Name:

Address: \_\_\_\_\_\_ City: \_\_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_\_

Gender (M/F): \_\_\_\_\_ Age: \_\_\_\_ Birthdate: \_\_\_\_\_

E-mail: \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ Phone: \_\_\_\_\_\_

## ★ Circle your Race and Shirt size choices below:

Race entering: 5K Or 1 Mile Fun Walk/Run

Shirt size: (male sizes): Adult: S M L XL 2XL 3XL Child: S M L XL (Tees not guaranteed if entering after June 21, 2015)

★Your Signature \_\_\_\_\_\_

(Parent/Guardian signature if entrant under 18)

**Waiver:** In consideration of your accepting this entry, I understand, I the undersigned, intending to be legally bound, hereby for myself, my heirs and administrators, waive and release any and all claims for damage, demands, actions against Arnold Food Pantry, Fleet Feet Sports, Arnold City Hall or their affiliates, subsidiaries, officials, representatives, employees, successors and assigns for any and all injuries suffered by me in this event. I attest and verify that I am physically fit and have sufficiently trained for the competition of this run. Further, I grant full permission for the free use of my name and/or any photograph, videotapes, motion picture recordings, or any other record of this event for legitimate purposes.

★Please see our website to print a <u>Dine-to-Donate</u> flyer for Texas Roadhouse, Arnold. If you bring the flyer to Texas Roadhouse on Monday, July 13<sup>th</sup>, they will donate a % of your bill to Arnold Food Pantry★

Platinum Sponsors

★ FIREWORKS CITY ★ ARNOLD TOURISM COMMISSION ★

Gold Sponsors

**★** ARNOLD EYE CARE ★ LMC INDUSTRIES ★ SUPERIOR OIL ★ WARREN SIGN ★